HIGHLAND @ HIGHLAND 12/17/09

WADSWORTH
(58)

BRANDON JONES
ALFREDO GRAY
KAGAN SQUIRE
CHRIS BAUGHMAN
CORY JONES
LOUDEN GORDON
NATE BALL
BRAD SQUIRE

CLAY WENGER

SHELDON
BRANDENBURG
BART RANDOLPH

HUSSAIN
ABDULHABIB
NICK TAVANELLO

BEN BUZZELLI

WADSWORTH OVER ALL RECORD 7-0/ SUBURBAN LEAGUE 2-0

VS

103
112
119
125
130
135
140
145
152
160
171
189

215

HVY

HIGHLAND
(6)

STEVE PREBONICK
SHANE BLONIAK
JAMES KUNZLER

ZACH HOLOWECKI
JAKE RININGER

DAN MIRMAN
COLLIN RININGER
LAZAR
VILLIMONOVIC
TYLER BLONIAK
ADAM KLUCK
MARK VITKO
PATRICK SOURS
MIKE MORAN

FORFEIT

MATCH
SCORE
PIN 3:05
11 4
PIN 3:57
11 4
2 3
4 7
3 1
PIN 1:49
PIN 149
9 4
PIN 1:25
11 3
PIN 1:29

FOR

TEAM
SCORE
58 6
3 0
9 0
12 0
12 3
12 6
15 6
21 6
27 6
30 6
36 6
40 6
46 6
52 6






